‘ : 1048
G.R.S. Form #114-B g
2 MNB :
‘ . DATE_____l_/_l_ __________________________
-';"El‘ A , / / ‘/!.:‘. 3
T N’AM@-_“_ _________ U_"HA;LS;{L St,_mley ‘r SERIA}NO-- 524174.-,--,07?2/1
I % \
mle___ But dfed. s ORSHETATION ek bt tute S0 UL 10 S
Pf L_Jl\” i(n\L 5 ﬁ"._";, ‘av T
GRAVE LOCATION Meuse=-Argonne._ Aner.oty. . Bomsene b Aontfancon.. 1232 866.23. .
CTY. NAME NUMBER
et o e et @B U S S s idac Bl As Sa s B N MaIe e
GRAVE ROW 3 PLOT
ad
2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION ______ Nothing of_maozd,.-“.."."-__-,_,-_,._-;.’;‘."_‘_’ ___________________
GRAVE : COMMUNE-", DEPT.
s :
CUORDINATEE . ... . . . 281.0N 802 o45E - BEENB--—--—-------- il . SN0 3 e e R
CONCENTRATED TO' . . | G=5H=19 . TQ6 o T D0 SRS e e SRR S TR
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT
------------- = Men58-- APZONNG- - ------nnmmmmmommmemmmmmmmmmmmommmmosoeeeseeoaceooooo BB meoe-
CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER
Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, mlssmg parts, etc,
________ . "'“‘““‘""""‘”““"‘““‘”‘““““""""""“f‘f"'“""““““"“‘““6‘-’-." £ ‘-..-:'-_If____-_-x---%j-“.---,
DATEOF DEATH LAY 1 ‘J/_
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- { == ;'__;‘--“' ""“;y—
2ROM WHICH HE CAME X
____________ Data fmmFomlST"‘T""'
MEDAI S OR DE’.CORATlONS AWARDED M:W)V
SRS E QU RN S R B R A S e R e j i J‘_;_ 4{‘;__;_‘:_’_ ______ ’_- 'L{_;_____‘_; ___________
DATE GRAVE RO\I';V PLOT £ CEMETERY
ejr/tm e e A R N o SR
DATE - GRAVE ROW PLOT . - CEMETERY
. (,‘]\ ; ] Wm M. CLINE
SIGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR. ANV
5. FINAL GRAVE LOCATION____ 8-2"22_ : A 424 _ il TR
DATE : GRAVE ROW BLOCK =EmI:
UDITED py  Mewse-Argonne Ameriqsn. Qh,ﬁoma.g.ne:a.azmon_tﬁamm(mause
T CEMETERY 4 ey %
M/ . J/g j/f?j Ree'd WOI‘.Id War Dl?a

5 JAN 30 1928



INSTRUCTIONS FOR FPREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. TForms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copiss to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

B Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4, If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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EILLED_IN ACTIQI OCTOBER STH,1918.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Bushalski, Stanley Sept. 4, 1929.
1232

¥r. Kostante Buchalski,
2201 Washington Ave.,
Michigan City, Miche

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Jume 29, 1929 paking inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Eurovpe in which the remains of their sons
and husbande are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

. T y
1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who 72%/}£?»‘cz;ﬁcziﬁg¢¢4x;/;gz;g;j
has not since remarried? If so, give her

complete address: AR s arrtic

5. If he is survived by a mother, gtepmother,

mother thru adoption, or-amy other woman /4égggégfiﬂéggggggggégggéb =, 6L/

who stood in loco parefitis to-him, accord- ,5;;5ya%dﬁed4 S

ing to the terms of Section 47of the en- % %/ Jr
closed Act, give Héf?nqmgg‘éddress,:dgd g/ /7 \ otz

relationship in tﬁéishQCqupposite.‘

T « (LAY L
Vb ]

5. If survived by a widow or mother doeg she
desire to make the pilgrimage?d““_zim

M |

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours, { \ ¢ Y N
fi
2 Incls. ‘ V JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Assistant. |



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WABHINGTON

in mEPLY rarEr to QN 293 A-C

B e P ———

Wre Eostante Buchalekd,

S-msdresnay 270/ Z/aw\/,, S e
Mishigmn City, Michs " U dore,
Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the Ameriecan
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimaze to
these cemeteries”.

brother of
the 1ate privess S0 Sfadh Susilis soasaasil) 0954 B0tk e, whose remadns
are now interred in the Meuse Argonne Anerissn (emetery, Romagne-souge
lontfaucon, Meuse, Pranse.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if sc, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow ‘n order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in lcco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is regnested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requasted
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your repl&, you may use the enclosed envelops which requiree

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
£ inels.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant.



L Sl o

Stanley Nay 17, 1930,

wumzmamm#w
13, 1930, comeerning the plsce of turisl of the late
Private, first class Stanley Suchalsici, Company A, 28%h
Infantry,

You are informed that the remains of the late
soldier are permamently interrod in Grave 20, Row 43,
V7 m:.mgmme,lw
&5 L Mentfauoom, Meuse, France.
= b Por The Quartermster General,

- Very truly yours,

= ol 5 Ay D, HUGHES, £

W,Qﬁlqm
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LIBRARY AND HISTORICAL DEPAK  éNT

! BOARD
OF THE STATE OF INDIANA . .
MRS, ELIZABRTH CLAYPOOL EARL
Historical Bureau e
LEGISLATIVE BUREAU MRS, FRANK ]. SHERHAN
HISTORICAL EUREAU STATE HOUSE Secretary
WiLLIAM F. DEARING
INDIANAPOLIS WiLLram M. TAYLOR
CHAR B S
CHRISTOPHER B. COLEMAN DIRECTOR ARLES N: TEDMIAON:
13- #ay 19750

The Quartermaster General,
Washington, D.C.
Dear Sir:

In re record of Stanley Buchalsxi
52474, oprivate lst class, Co. A, 26th Infantrv.

Killed in action October 5, 1918,

Where is he buried?

Sincerely,
LA "W:'-‘?’”' CZ,\' Lﬁ%&u—ﬁ—cﬁ—-—
i e .__"1 .;-;.h!
fﬁﬁ\ Dl IN Director.
T0e, R
W4 !;-'; 5 i /!’/ L /"::- ‘\l" h
a7 Jo A
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WASHINGTON

v REPLY mEFEr 1o QM 293 A-C

nny Joki, S
123‘* - Septs 4, 1929,

Mr. Eostante Buchalski,
2201 Washington Aves,
Michigan City, Mich.

Dear Sir;

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated June 29, 192 making inguiry
concerning the name and address of the mothor and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
asCertaining the number of mothers and widowe who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please f£ill in the answers to the following guestions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which regquires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1., Is the deceased survived by a widow who S de
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

29 If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman S
who stoocd in loco parentis to him, aceord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and T
relationship in the space opposite.

A A AR 455, i et

z  1f gurvived by a widow or mother does she

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,

2 Incls. .
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Asgistant. - ¢
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WASHINGTON

in mEPLY rerer to QM 283 A-C
m Stanley, June 28 ‘1929.- 't

Wro _Kostante Buchalsii
221 = s /c*m:,,
Michigmn City, Miche

Dear S8Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1529, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceaced soldiers, sailors and marines of the Amerilcan
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the brother of
::: :::r rrt:::: m:r:hoal... Bi:zlqy l}::ninkl. Coesh; 28th Inf, whose remains
inte Meuse onne rissn Cemete Romagnoe=soug=
lontfancon, Meuss, France, - i

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms “mother” and "widow". If the relativse
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stocd in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is algo requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

Por your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 inele.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant.



In reply refer to: :
293 C-R June 20,1925e 2

:

lire Ionstanty Bushalski,
2201 Jaﬂj.ngtﬂl 3‘.’

Miochigan City, Iade : g)

Dear Sirs : 2
The Quartermas te?réggg?a}/geg%%gge%h w]ﬂge' 1%% '%11 goea‘ g
" A\

- g Bow 42, Blook H, Heuse-irgomse imerican Cemetery, F

S B am ot SFFTPe B : . &
Hbuagne-sous-duntfanoon (Mamse ), Fronces : !

This is one of the permenent American nilitary cemeteries E;;
to be maintained by this Government in Europe, Each grave will be (
marked by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with éj)i

name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State

1
i
!
|
. |
from which he came, The headstones will be placed at &l1 graves in :
cohnection with the improvement work now in progress; as soon as }

|

possible and without waiting for special action or request on the

part of relatives.

D,
Gas

: ; a4 %
In effecting reroval, the utmost caré and reverence were

exacted and more than willingly accordéa&by thd%é perforning this

y l:; r*'

sacred duty, . The grave of the deceiﬁad will be perp@tually main-

gt Wil x

talned by this Government in a méﬂnci bafij:ifgfthe last restlng
& g

place of our heross, Q}g;ﬁ* B
" oy ey
; Very truly yours,
5D 4 ey
H, J, C&nner,
. Assigtant,
23 /236 /ARK

B e e i i o L
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HEADQUARTERS
AMERICAN G®RAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE, W.M.C., IN EUROFE

In reply refer to: 8, AVENUE D'IENA

93.9 DISP.Cty No [737- | OFFICE OF THE CHIEF OF THE SERVICE Vi
SUBJECT: @.R.S, Forms PARIS December 6, 1922,
TO: The Quartermaster Gemeral, Washington, D.C.

1. Attached herewith are G.R.S, Forms 114-i, 16~A, 114-B
and 1-A covering permanent concentration in Meuse-Argoune American Cemetery
Ho, 1232, Romagne-sous-Montfaucon (leuse) of PBvt. 1/01. Stanley BUCHALSKI,

52474, Co. A, 26th Inf., Grave 20, Block H, Row 42,
A LY S : ?

l: 15 h’

J

R.P.Harhold ?

4 encls, Chief.

i o\
by
s

)
a LT

Vot 3,
A

o
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| | g
Cu4PILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS. DATA \;?
S

I. Locatiox INpEx Carp: = #69354
(¢) Name .. BUCHALSKI  Stsnley ... .. Ser. No. 52474 . ____.
() Rank __Pwt. Ife . - Orgeanization .80, A, - 28th. Inf,
(c)’ Date of death . 1.0=5=18 ... (@) Causeof death . K/A ...

IT. ReeisTraTioN CarD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) Grave No. 196 - Row = e e Rlottel-4ous 8 Seornsag” - TR _éew _________
City, Mieh.
() Emerg. Addressiy,.-Kostante--Buechalski;-brother,--220-Bekes--Ave, - Michigan

IIT. Files of sgldjérsfiyjhgfirofn donfagfoud djkegles .o v CKR{Z’ZJ

IV. A. G. O. DisposrrioNn CARD: 2 Date ofireceiptii s e BR[| e T o
(@) Name __—__.1-./{_5_-3_______‘___'__“_.41-_.‘3.1,- LA AL 0] Relntlonsh.lp _-_-______}_ _________________________
(¢c) Address ! P R lf_’.f‘__;' _‘_H_ _J".,_n:_ b '______- A j}________;-‘ __________ B 2
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.7 _____ ‘___:_: ,,. e, KR ] ____________________________
(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at ___I____ w SRS - __M\\'\h_ ____________________________
\

y “y y J > T —'. . : 192{1 4:’{‘4441._!_.

W,
Sec. 23 av i
COUNTRY Frarce ComeTerY No. 1232, S Shpam NOS s Yo s N Y . |
Make Form No 114 & .("
5 ' Yogtie
b8 lj'mgde:ﬁt‘l?;ﬁlﬂ BN?MOI 3—7720 ’_ ;:‘ D E' 'u% € ) / >
¥, /
A ¥ il =



F—W WP T ——— Sl e
| 3
3 @ =
| VIL. G.R. $(Brm No: maga _____________________________________________ , 192
o 3 o= AY: 0
Typed‘ . SR g ______ Checked by _____ ]____': _____ ‘ __3__7.!_ OQ H" 15¥ Sigo
“h" !‘\
VIII. FinaL Ac:mmi}’ 2 - Cem
2 cable 0;1 =3 192
Following advice forwarded to Europe by
ﬂ / letter on ________ '—' 3

“V i/ /{/9’77 # 5

IX, REMARKS

=
J/fvzu'/g -6 /?;«L/- F- At 30 P

[Eira s (Gan k) /8%%1{ e
A W}&Wuf 2y MD/“%

o]

-‘/;7 22’ g_l/f/vl/va' e‘f W.‘-/%%-é:/d_g
}4}1/@ sz'/ma 7‘/146«1/% /I

%& WJ;?«UJ

vl 4_4_1445,,
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A. 4 STATION  Romagne 1232

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE Jan 13 1922

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy foﬁnd upon exhumation of body
1. Name _BUCHAISKI, Stinley 10, ARSI et e aa s St
R s GBI e o 11. No _________________________________________________
3o Raply, S¥Selfele. - Sl i 2 IR Ranke Same et et F il s o
e org. CodBmIn. e T AR S
SR AD D R e o it 1435 (@)FDDr e i o ek
e D i aa e e Sl (b) D.B NONBiEnss i Ao
4 Discrepancy found upor; disinterment

7. Grave N0196 Sec._f?'_:? ___________ LORSSGraveRNoE e e (e i ot o
8. Plot -__f _______ ROW,. = sttt et aa el O BLOL I Ry bty it = L ROWr- o comin o o
9 : 17 _Nome :
18. Cemetery  Meuse-Argonne Amers . 19. Commune or town Romsghe/s flontfaucon
20. Depts. or County -_: o'Meuse . ... 21. Country ______F_;'ja{{“c"e_,__‘t ___________________________
22amGE RESIEHdars e CodesNo i SN 1222 Sgoe89 . . . ﬁ_,“_,_,_______-: ______________________
23, Disinterred (Date) _____ Jan 15 1983.0ncpp; B B Goodrdeh . -
24. Inscription on grave marker:« ’_

vo___ Stouley Buohalskil G} oo, AT

= D is T, R e s

T o A, o ,PJE‘C__g_/ Organization_ __Go A_?'_é__:[nf ______
25, Wae identification disc fouhd on ’gra.ve marker? No=s Onbbody‘? _______ VAEE L
R A Signq._ re iiunior ngcpn§€%l Assistant
PREPARATION " E J Rasch,

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

e e e e e e e e et 2 e e o o i 2 e e i 2 P e o e e o o R e B i e e e e e e e L e ) e e

27. Condition of body Badly decomposed features unrecognizable

28. Nature of burial __ Box US Uniform burlap

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S, records
QUObedEatioNe P, 0 i ARG TEREs & K R e e S L R s Ve S ol R

5 . =) arde
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Jan151928 Byh B" GOOI:}_I}

E. E Goodrich

BN Gapicat DOl oY - s % e ! L o MR LB e e e
VTEYD éfﬂ % e
Signature of Embalier, (Supervisor,_____;_éf_.___-_%M&%ﬁ _____________

OVER M



SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) RoxENoE FOME  Gami20840 0 Se e e s

32. Designation of body:

33.

34.

35.

Name ____ Stanley BUCHALSKI . . . . Serial Wo. 52474 .
Rank ”~"_“,M§VE_}/2%“"_“_f Organization 0.4 26%th Inf.‘_ . e,

Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery_lMeus e~Argonne Aners Otye. Romagne/s/hontfaucon ---1232.

Casket boxed and marked (Date) __ _ EAneEl PE020 . . By sy E.B Goodrich ____

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct. ' i

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector.

Geo G- Blanu 1st Lt. QiC

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

38.

39.

40.

41.
42.

43.

Shipped from point of Operation:

To point of Concentration

BY GOR. ST ReDLESETILRLIVe e e s e = 3 AR - ;-

Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

To Permanent Cemetery

________________________________________________________________________

Convoyer

Received: Date

__________ e e e e e LD TR s e L o B e S S S -?4"_-—- _._‘Q—\
G.R.S. Representative (A T el G ¢ L - SRR O TR RS e
Reinterred, neuse—ﬂ.rgonne Cemetery 1232, August 2,1922.
ot s R g e
Grave sNOz == 2ess wa e %9 __________________________________________________________ Section
BN Blook aasd Row iy B gt 5y SoR - e

G.R.S. Representative

PP B (RS 1 B A B Y 1 -




G. R. & Form. No. 16-A _ Place , Romagne Sous loutiaucon
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Date.. 980, 16, 19ua. .

BUCHALSK SPANLE 5247
1. REMAINS OFU'“LI"“"“LL'“Y SprTAL NONBER b o ae e

RANK.EVt¢l/C ORGANTZATION = s o G O R Al B TRE A L ima it s

2. Disinterred (date) : Jan, 13, 19z, From (give complete location) :

e

By : GrouptJ Uil Mo e S e T s T e S O

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :

J.us’ust 1923. ‘Grave 20 Blk.H. Eow 4,.,. Cem.ld:’:m
S Tam e s St DSt e ¥ TR TS

ieb, casi«:et.

fa . g i
Dafanlt Unite o, Nature of reburial .-

Byt Emonphe s e SER R RN o

4, Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

_boxe. US uniforin, burlup badly decomposed unrecognizubles ... . . ..

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body Pt yes. i Ongravemarker Pt MO G e

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

tug on body inscribed. Stanley Buchaleki DdT4,

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?
(a) Height (actual measurement) lmpnou_eu.
T (T e L L e
(¢) Hair—Color do

it I R .

GRATAGEETIBIICS i o o DS AN e
(d) Hair on face— Color d'-’ -
o Y L e B
Quantity ... ey L O O e e o
(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, pececuliarities, or

TiSEIN ERPATLE) o ocsumsetecssinsinsoe HOUWE S o e

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of CASUALEY) ..ottt i

llone visible : T e S S o

7. Disinterment / { : —
supervised by 0 o 4 2 ’r.,f"i—/w} ... Approved:

» Goodwick GE0. (‘r'mef—k:a‘f_%?.&%....?.L._:e._*:..-...*:.y.e.._..%’s.l.e..t.f...,....__....,

8. Reburial C/Q,{y,@ /( Al
bdezen, .

superv1sed by ..o-boUsDRfaMLEomcs ey PApDIOVEd=: ;
congentzation (Title)..... N




INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 164

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1*a, reporting reburial looations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group

and unit which made disinterment. % i

3. Give date and ‘accurate information ‘as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc. N

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether r;acognition is' possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible,

5. (@) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
Y eon SN0 = : : o

(0) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifyin g articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be:of use in identifying the body,. other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (e} and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete,
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethtobe accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH...........".......All teeth missing through previousi exté'zlt)c- = TooTH MISSING =
: tion (not those fractured or displaced by Dy . H MISSING
recent wounds) should be scratched out, / { ,f//a
thus : ; ' % _
CROWNED TEETH ............... Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :
BRIDGE WORK ........... Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus :
: SHIWVER PILLING G oLD FILLING
FILLINGS = oo oosiesivinnss, Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- F0LD FiLLine GOLD FILLING
sible (block in and label gold, silver, - GoLD FILLING
cement), thus: ;
AVITY EC ED
_ _ ; FCAYED ST
CARIES (CAVITIES)...... Outline location and size ol cavity, shade
in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ........ Draw diagram of relative size and shape of* plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word “‘clasp.” =8

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving

same, > -

8:SHow name of pérson. supérv.,isi_ng the reburial and the name and title of the person approying sazne.

R



HEADQUARTERS T
AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE, Q.M.C., IN EUROPE

8, AVENUE D'IENA

OFFICE OF THE CEIEF OF THE SERVICE' JLE/hb

PARIS,
July 13,1922,

File NWo. 293.9 Fisp. Cem. 1232-23

Mrs. Fransiczka Bugowska,
Chamsk, Ziemia Flocka,

pow, Sierpski, Gmina i pow.
Zuromien,

Poland,

Dear Madem,

The U,S. Military Attache, Warsaw, Pol in & letter dated
June 27, 1922, instructs this Service that you desire that the remains
of Pvt. 1/cl. Stenley BUCHALSKI, #5
a Permenent /imerican Cemetery in France. ’

We are pleased to inform you that your wishes have been maie
of record and will be complied with. ‘

Very truly,

R, P, BEARBCID,
Assis_tant.

2474, Co, A, '26th Inf.,, be buried in

ij?fzgcydﬂ!/‘ i

v
—g
’7

Vst
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)

OFPICR OF GHS CHINF OF ONS SENVION  Jix/m
File Woe 293,9 risp, Come 1258-83 July 13,1922,
slemis 7
m.,m S o

T™e T,%e Militexy sttache, Worsow, Polant in & letter dated
Jung ﬂ,:}m instrmets ihis Sorvice that you desire ihet the yemsins

of Pyt Stanley BUCHALSEI MMMMM be buried in
awmamtwﬂm i

ummmulmmmmumm-mwe
of rooord and will be complied with,

Vary truly,

BQ P& E?IWO



Juna 27th,1922

FROM: il itery Attache, rsor, Mland

02 - Amewican Graves Reglotration Service, Taris,irencos _
SIBJI0Ts DIrte Stanley Buchalsil, - ' ' (\
\)

. Vith roforense to your lotter dsted Jomary 508h,1922 i

by Mrs, Pramlozie Bugowskn, address; Chamsk, ziemis Ploocks,
powe Slerpeki, gmina i pow, Zuremimm, that ahe donivres that
the romains of Pri, Stanley Buskelokd, # 52474, Cosde,26th i N

!

Pile Mos 293.9 Dicps Ceme § 1282«23 we hove boen edvised .

Inf., who ic now buried in Ceomtery { 1232, Section § 23,
Romagne sous NMondfouweom, Meusc, be loft in Framse for parmansnt
burial, . :

RJEFARUAN,
Mnjor, Gen., staff,




ATTACHE WOJSKOWE

przy Poselstwie Standw Zjednoczonych
Warszawa, Rymarska 8, m. 6.

= zzf:‘—f
S \
l“"?"! - ¥ - -
MA_lwm Warszawa, dnia 5go Kwietnia 1922
Sprawa wymasa faknajrychlejszego zakatwienia.

Wielm. Panl _

'y S o i~ T -

Franc7isska Bugowska,

S T

Wies Hamesk (%
2 = Al

gming sarumien,

o ey [l ] s F: . Sy

DOW « ./1'.'1"4.,.‘(".9 ziemia BRocka

Szanowna _Pani . s

Rzad Stanéw Zjednoczonych pragngc obecnie uregulowad
sprawy ostatecznego pochowania zwXok Zoinierzy polegiych we
wojnie wszechswiatowej wedzug Zyczen pozostazych, prosi
Sz. Pan i o decyzje W sprawie ostatecznego pochowania zwiok

§. p. Stahisfawa Buchalskiego

?
A S
3 ~

. . - .
nanji 520 Pulla piech.

-

(organizacji) Kor
(pochowanego w) Romegne-sous-liont faucon, we Francji.
Rzgd Stanéw Zjednoczonych zgadza sig:
1) na pochowanie zwXok na cmentarzu Narodowym w Ameryce;
) ma rrosembe DHbek WS WEPOTHYRH"§E08Te “tutnienskin na
Kcmentarzu Narodowym we Francji;

3) naprzewiezieunie zwZok do Polski na koszt Rzagdu Stanow
Zjednoczonych celem ostatecznego pochowania. W tym
wypadku zmariy moze byé¢ tylko wowczas w Polsce pocho-

| wany, o ile przed wstgpieniem do Armji Stanoéw Zjed-

| .moga
W,‘v Q;:Ju—% “"’;,P‘“’“{‘“ Y ~asza
2 //‘ftan‘?/‘,w %V 5 :/4‘-"/”""‘* ey etc.

— rawa
7 : ego.

Uprasza sie o taskawa decyzje i o zwrot tege listu

Koperte na odpowiedz doZgczamy.
Z powazaniem
(Podpis)

CHAS A. MORROW
Kapitan.
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Wielm. Pan.l. .
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ATTACHE WOJSKOWE

przy Poselstwie Stanéw Zjednoczonych
Warszawa, Rymarska 8, m. 6.

e —

s — )
[\ %
1236

Warszawa, dnia 580 Kwietnia 1022

o S - A 5
oprawa wymacoa pakmairychlejszepo zaktatwienia.

7

ziemia RRocka

Szanowna.  _Panmi. . :

Rzgd Stanéw Zjednoczonych pragngac obecnie uregulowac
sprawy ostatecznego pochowania zw2ok Zo¥nierzy poleglych we
wojnie wszechswiatowej wedXug zyczen pozostazych, prosi
Sizw Pan:.i o decyzje W sprawie ostatecznego pochowania zwilok

Sl P StahisZawas Buchalskiego,

(organizacji) Kompanji A, 26go pulla piech.

(pochowanego w) Romagne-sous-liontfaucon, we Francji.
Rzgd Stanéw Zjednoczonych zgadza sig:

1) na pochowanie zwXok na cmentarzu Narodowym w Ameryce,;

) B aosemie zHkok WS WeESIHYR p0bYe “tatuderskin na
cmentarzu Narodowym we Francji;

3) na przewiezienie zwXok do Polski na koszt Rzgdu Stanow
Zjednoczonych celem ostatecznego pochowania. W tym
wypadku zmarty moze by¢ tylko woéwczas w Polsce pocho-
wany, o ile przed wstgpieniem do Armji Stanéw Zjed-
noczonych tamse zamiéeszkiwal, to znaczy, 2e zwtokimogg
byé odstawione na miejsce dawnego pobytu. Uprasza
sie o dokZadne wymienienie miejscowosci, powiatu etc.
Przy przewiezieniu zwZlok nalezy uwzglednié¢ prawa
sanitarne lub istniejgce prawa zdrowia publicznego.

Koperte na odpowiedz doZgczamy.
Z powazaniem
(Podpis)

CHAS A. MORROW
Kapitan.
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: HEADQUARTERS
AMERICAN ¢ __AVES REGISTRATION SERVICE, .4.C.,, IN EUROPE

8, AVENUE D'IENA

PARIS, April 27th 1922.

Fila Noes 223.9 Disp. Cem. #1232-23

Mrs. Frances Bugowska,
Ziemis Plocka, Powiat Sierpo,
Gmina Zarumien, Wies Hamesk,
POLAND «

Daar Madama,

On January 30th and March 20th 1922, this Service communicated
with you, requesting a statement as to your wishes regarding the final
disposition of the remains of the late Private l/cl. Stanley BUCHALSKI, \
52474, COelie 26th Inf., who is now buried in Permanent Cemetery #1238,
Romagne=-sous=llontfaucon (ﬁeuse}, France. o reply has been received therefrom, ‘
Do you wish his body to remain buried in said Permanent American
Cemetery in France, or removed therefrom and buried in a National Cemetery in ‘\\
the United States ? In either decision, the U.S. Government bears all
gxpenses incurred. ’
However, should you prefer to have the remains for private inter-
ment, the U.S. Government will deliver same to you free of expense, provided
the health regulations and sanitary laws permit the entry into Poland; and
provided further that the deceased was, at some time during his life, a resident
of the town, city or neighborhood in which you now live.
If the deceased never resided in your commnity, then this Service
will transport the remains to the place where he actually did reside in Poland.
411l expenses incidental to exhumation, sanitary preparation of body,
coffins and transportation to place of delivery of remains to you will be paid
by the United States Government. The burial expenses must be borne by you, but
the latter expense, when not exzceeding o hundred dollars (3100), may be recovered
from the Claims Division, U.S. Veterans Bureau, Washington, DeCe, Ueleie Tha
expenditures must be subatantiated by receipts. Future care of grave after burial
must be financially assumed by you. >
In the event it is desired that the remains be shipped to you for
private burial, the attached certificate ghould be filled out, signed and sworn
to by you, as next of kin, in the presence 0of an official of your commune who has
suthority to administer oaths; also, it must be signed and sealed by said official,
The legally-executed certificate should then be returned to this Service.
T you wish to express your desires in any way, write them clearly
on the bottom of this letter and return same tO us

Jé/hbv'/

1 incle

Very truly,

R, P. HARBOLDe
Majoro Q‘E.C.’



Personally appeared before me, the undersigned authority empowered to administer

cashslonel " & = ¢ emeeweivie-n.-.. Who being duly sworn, deposes and says that

FULL NAME

for a period prior to his enlist-

CITY PROVINCE COUNTRY
ghe
ment in the United States Army; that or s i, S, A is the legal
he

next of kin and requests that the remains of,???{}/01°9t3“1@? UCHALTSd returned

SOLDIER’S NAME

150w et - ) o] B R e whopo ‘addpees AesTgle i e c o SPIT SR Ee b P
CONSIGNEE CITY PROVINCE COUNTRY- E
her
at the expense of the United States Government for delivery to or or above desig-
him
she
nated consignee. Further deponent sayeth that o agrees
he NAME

to relieve the United States Government of all responsibility in connection
with the burial of the remains, care and upkeep of the grave or cemetery, after

her
said remains have been finally delivered to or or above designated consignee
him
by a representative of the American Graves Registration

SenRvicessAaMEtL LSS ENRope,; at - sash SRCEISE . - e L e el Rl
MUST BE SAME POINT AS APPEARS IN LINE NINE

Signature

‘Post Office Address

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the aﬁove HamedERis. . o oirs i Mot b
Qayioty & oo e todie oo IO SSRGS R R e el

Stgnaturemef Offtcdale o st s 0 o o e e Rl

(05 ol A LItk ) P o N Y i RS L T

The official seal must not be omitted.
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HEADQUARTERS

- AMERICAN GKAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE, Q.M.C,, IN EUROPE

8, AVENUE D'IENA

PARIS, Janusry 30th 1922
File No.29%.9 Disp.Cem.{:1232-23

lrs. Francas Bugowska,
Ziemia Plocka

Powiat Sierpe,

Gmina Zarumien,

Wiss Hamesk,

Poland.

Dear liadam,

The United States Army requests a statement from you as
to your wishes regarding the final disposition of the remains of the
late Pvt.l/c Stanley BUCHALSKI, #52474, Co.A, 26th Inf., who is now
buried in Permanent Cematery #1232, Section 23, Romagne scus lont-
faucon, leuse, Franca.

Do you wish his body to remain buried in said Permanent
American Cemetery in France,or removed therefrom and buried in g Na-
tional Cemetary in the United States? In either decision, the U.S.
Governmant bears all expenses incurrad.

However, should you prefer to have the remains for pri-
vates interment, the U.3. Government will deliver game to you, free of
expense, provided the health regulatioms and sanitary laws permit the
entry into Poland; and provided further that the deceased was, at some
time during his life, a resident of the town, city or neighbourhood in
which you now liva.

If the deceased never resided in your community, then this
Service will transport the remains to the place where he actually did
resided in Poland

All expenses covering burial, tombstone and future care
of the grave and cemetary are to be paid by you.

In the event it is desired that the remains be shippad
to you for private burial, the attached certificate should he filled
out, signed and sworn to by you, as the next of kin, in the presence
of an official of your commune who has authority to administer oaths;
also it must be signed and sealed by said official. The legally-executed
certificate should then be returned to this Service.

If you wish to express your desires in any way, write them
clearly on the bottom of this letter, and return same to us.

Very truly,

e Hdwin Gunner,

o e a,,t((fnw> Major, Q.H.C.,

JLIx ER = 1 anel: Bxecutive Assistant.




!

»

X - note line 4. Insert soldier's

ragidenes in Poland onl

CITY PROVINCE COUNTRY
Date _

Personally apreared before me, the undersigned authority empowered to administer

oaths one, ... ... __ Who being duly sworn, deposes and says that

FULL NAME

Pvt.l/c Stanley BUCHALSKI, 752474, Co.A, 26th Inf. was a bona-fide resident of
SOLDIER’S NAME, RANK AND ORGANIZATION
B M T et Wl B £ N kg A for a period prior to his enlist-
CITY PROVINCE COUNTRY
she
ment in the United States Army; that or e L LT Bt thella gkt
he

next of kin and requests that the remains Of}Wt&_ﬁﬁanlay_auﬂf&Lﬁll“ be returned

SOLDIER’S NAME

Fosi A e 0 ewhoseMed dRe s SaE N AR e - ST Db e ot S
CONSIGNEE CITY PROVINCE COUNTRY ﬂ\\\
her % i
at the expense of the United States Government for delivery to or or above desig-
him
she
nated consignee. Further deponent sayeth that or .. A R, agrees
he NAME -
to relieve the United States Government of all responsibility in connection {;

with the burial of the remains, care and upkeep of the grave or cemetery, after

her

said remains have been finally delivered to or or above designated consignee
him

by a representative of the American Graves Registration

Service, Q.M,C., in Europe, at

MUST BE SAME POINT AS APPEARS IN LINE NINE

Signature

‘Post Office Address

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the above named this e Sty o)
ATAOE. ) e e ekt & o O ADR L B r s Ao el R o s S
SignatnresofeOffCials o e 22 LTt BN Loan e L e R
Official Title

The official seal must not be omitted.



HEADQUARTERS
AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE QM.C.. IN EUROPE
8, AVENUE D'IENA,

File Noe. 293.9 Disp.Cem.$#1232=-23., pPARls March 20, 1922,

Mrs, Frances Bugowska,
Ziemia Plocka,

Powiat Sierpe,

Gnina Zzarumien,

Wies Hamesk,

Poland,.

Dear ladam;

On Jenuary 30, 1922, this Service commnicated with you,
reques ting a .Jtut”rn:,nt &5 to your wishes regarding the final disposi-
tion of the remains of the late Private 1/c. Stenley BUCHALSKI, o.

52474, COele, 26tk Inf,, who is now buried in Permanent Cemetery
,‘,‘-125,, Section 23, Romegnersous-iiontfaucon, Meuse, France. Mo
reply has been received therefrom.

Do you wish his body to repmain buried in szid Permenent
Americen Cemetery in Francae, or removed therefrom and buried in =z
National Cemetery in the United States? In either decision, the U.S3.
Government bears all expenses incurred.

However, should you prefer to have the remains for private
interment, the U.S.Government will deliver same to you free of exvense,
provided the health regulations &nd sanitary lews pemmit the entry
into Poland; and promdcu further that the deceacsed was, &t some time
duwring his life, = resident of the tovm, city or neighborhood in which
you now live.

If the deceased never ms:.ded in your community, then this
Service will tramsport the remains to the place where he asotuzlly
did reside in Poland.

All expenses covering burizl, tombstone and futuwre care of the
grave and cemetery are to be paid by you.

In the event it is desired that the rem=ins be shipped to
you for private burial, ths attached certificate should be filled out,
signed and sworn to by you, us next of kin, in the presence of an
official of your conmune who has authority to administer oaths; alse,
it must be signed and sezled by said offieial. The legslly-executed
certificate should thon be refturned {o this Service.

If you wish to express your daesires in any way, write them
clearly on the bottom of this letter and return sam to us.

S TUL =/ ,.__)_7

Yery truly,

A 22 O
7 Euw:L unier,

1 &c o Mzjor, Q.M.Corps,

JLK/BB Bxecutive Assistant.



*Note line 4, Inser’
valdiertin pPesiUeNey oul . . noetoa il o W emda il
POLAD only. cITY PROVINCE COUNTRY

Personally appeared before me, the undersigned authority empowered to administer

DaishiEgiane:, oo F AR L & o e S Swhor bed ngadinly sworn, deposes and says that
FULL NAME

Pvt.1l/c. Stanley BUCHALSKI, 252474

_________________________________________________________________ o= for.a period prior to his enlist-
CITY PROVINCE COUNTRY
she
ment, in: thie United States Army: that.or = £50 = o o is the legal
he

Y A

next of kin and requests that the remains of EVt°l/d‘7ﬁ?D10V BUCHA

i OEC el o S L ey X whose addresssiaffals 8 35 W S ma ol sl s SN e
CONSIGNEE CITY PROVINCE COUNTRY
her
at the expense of the United States Government for delivery to or or above desig-
him
she
nated consignee. Further deponent sayeth that or ...~ agrees
he NAME

to relieve the United States Government of all responsibility in connection
with the burial of the remains, care and upkeep of the grave or cemetery, after

her
said remains have been finally delivered to or or above designated consignee
him

by a representative of the American Graves Registration

MUST BE SAME POINT AS APPEARS IN LINE NINE

Signature

‘Post Office Address

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the above named this
Gar ot s L XL 1250 S el WGP AL R ot e s AR, el

Shenatire of IORRICIaIes Shtas ST & i e e B

(05 hlfeitr et e 11 S e o e

The official seal must not be omitted.



OSPS
Form 108

o S R Taone

Prepare the cormunication to Chief, G{ R, 8.,

in Europe,

indicated below:

1, CORRECTIVE LETTER

_’,/%”f'SUPPLEMENTXRY LETTER

Ref. Par,

(1) Body o be returned
(2) " +to remain
(return
(3) Blue card letter2
not return
(4) Communicate and couply with
wishes of relatives,
Withdrawal
Do not diﬁturb‘ 1o

} Body to remain

) Body to be returned

) Special

) Suspend Action

) Do not disturb

) Suspend foreign advice,

&

H, B, Cairns,

_ Letter

1921,

S/2935/1LML




Jamuary 7, 1922,
293.8 0= $69324, Buohalski, 3tamley, Cty. 1232-23-27.
The jmartermaster Gemeral, U. S. Army (Cemeterial Divisiom).
Chief, imerican Graves Registration Service, qe M. C.y in Barope.

Supplementary advice on The imerican Cemetery of the Meu so-j rgonne,
#1232 Seatlon 28.

Reference rlrmh 1 (4), office letter of December 8, 1921

(Disposition of cases-suspended for foreign advice), nume and address of
the mother of the doceased soldier is indlcated bdelow:

Cable
Ref.No.

a7

Buchalski, Stsnley, FPrivate 1/0. 52474, Co. Ay 28th Infantry.
Frances fugowska, Ziemia Flocks, Powiat Sierpe, Ouina Zarumien,
Wies Hamesk, Poland. _ '

By authority of the icting QJuartemaster Gemeral;

CHARLES J. WYNNE,
Captaln, Q. ¥. Corps.
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WAR DEPARTMENT =
C'METERIAL DIVISION GRAVES RTGISTRATION SERVICE 1252 - 27|e~=
Room #348, Pier #2, Hoboken, N.J. section '5?
E
o
File No. 293.8 Cor.Branch. May 6th, 1921. = |
( BUCHALSKI, Stanley ) e

Memorandum for:- Chief, Cemeterial Division, O«Q.M.G., Washington, D.C.

Subjec t:= Return of Records. N
Transmittal Memorandum Number H=2937, 3 o
.‘ <3

i

S

1. Returned herewith are records pertaining to
the late Private first class Stanley Buchalski, serial
number 52474, Company A., 28th Infantry, whose body has
been ordered to be returned to the United States and
whose nearest of kin resides in Poland. It is recommend-
ed that cable advice be dispateched to the Chief, American
Graves Reglstration Service in Enrope requesting that
shipment be suspended and that the wishes of the nearest
of kin be ascertained and complied with if practicable.

R. E, SHANNON,
Captain, Q.M.Corps,
Officer in Charge.

L] PALLAS’
Execu tlve Assistant.

l incl.
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WAR DEPARTHNENT

C HMETERIAL DIVISION GRAVES R GISTRATION SERVICE 1232 - 27
Room #348, Pler §2, Hoboken, N.J. section 23
Pile Hoe. 293.8 Cor.Branch. Vay 6th, 1921.

(- BUCHALSKI, Stanley )

Memorandum for:-~ Chief, Cemeterial Division, Osiellels, Washington, D.Ce

Subjec t:- Return of Hecords.
Trensgrittal Hermorandum Sumber He-2937.

"1, Heturned nerewith are records pertaining to
the late Private first class Stanley Buchalski, serial
number 52474, Company 4., 28th Infantry, whose body has
been ordered to be returned to the Jnited Otates aand
whose nearest of kin resides in Poland. It is recommend-
ed that cable advice be dispatched to the Chief, American
Graves legistration Service in Earope recsuesting that
shipment be suepended and that the wihhes of the nearest
of kin be ascertained and complied with if practicable.

Re B SHANNON,
Captain, G.MsCOrps,
Officer in Charge.
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¢, R. 8. Form No. 114 Station

4-12~
aew

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, AND SHIPMENT OF BODY

DISINTERMENT
COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records Office Chief G. R. 8. Discrepancy found upon examination of body.
1. Name ---BUCHALSKI - Stanley ---wo--eooe T SNamepe = - - =l R v ot M SRR
2 N R S N RPN T e NG et B m s & e
3. Rank ___}_avzg;.___;;/‘e' ____________________________________ 12 Renlet o r e e e
4 Org....-Go--A;-88th-Infy-—emoroeee T
GER Vil Uk £y vl -l o, Sttt o SO S 145 @) DRI s, — s ke T e
6. G D R — S0 R R SO S eI - et I S
Discrepancy found upon disinterment
7. BraveNo, - 196 Sec. ...&8 oG ra oo, o n S Stk s
8. Rlot™™". & oty e e S SO Row:.= 5 185 Eloficst g & c S NS Row_...________.
R B f R AR sl Y\ AL 15 £ 4 R RN R M R A
18 Cametory - o o Argonm_ﬁmer_,/ﬁ_i__ﬁ _____ ' '?{" P | SR B
19. Commune or town._____.______________ Romg.naasoussﬂoi:\:bfauco.h ........ g B R R S N
20. Department or county -__..______.__ ROEme. oy e ko, g e ! -1? ________________________________
20t Country.oo . ] L T R 0 22. G. R. S. Headquarters Code No. 1232, Sec.. 23
23. Disinterred —.....oo.._...__ e Byt L =
24. Inscription Nmne_--_ ------------------ Serial No. ______. : * ------ :
graveorrrlmrker ivra] e oot s S Orga.njznt}on _______________ ST K SN SIS

25. Was identification disk found on grave marker? _____________________________ O hody e, SR

Signature of Junior Technical Assistant.

(The following space is reserved for notations to be made by office Chief Graves Registration Service.)
s—7721

Sec., 23, Cable ref. no. 27

(OVER)



PREPARATION

- 26, What other means of ideniification were on body? (If no disk or other means of identification on body,

give description of body in detail).___.______ LeE wELIe IO SO MAM g=agpt et o
27 S Condition wfibodyes. .o B oasie TSN T R S et - = S BETIGBR TS, —sTatlion, - TT & S
28. Nature of burial e e R T e W S W) e Y

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G. R. S. records quoted above?

30. Body prepared and placed in casket____________________ e By Sie w W e
gl Cankatsoaladiby e e e e ST ESESe e T
Sienature of EmbalmeriSupervitor)y—. ___ . .- .. . e EEER... - T S

SHIPMENT (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. ... ... s M N

Name....Stenley -Buchalski . Serial No. 52474
32. Designation of body '

Rank______: P v‘b;—--}fe ........ Organization ___(;o_,__,g,‘___?,&i‘.h__lni_._ _______________
:33. CONSIGNEE_N&II’IG ______ K ons%aﬁ"‘w"B&e’h&}ski-’- """""""""""""" “-"’*"“‘“*”*"“’““’“"‘_‘"_"‘W;-‘[‘J‘;’ ’T’e'l o

Address ... 2201 Washington St., Michigen City, Ind.,Amer.Exp.
84 UnslretYboxed sandimarkeds Sow oo gn o T iR TMEEE e Bsonh e o BN (S e 5
(Date.)

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate
supervision and that the report above is correct.

Signature e GERSS. Inspector ="~ = 71 b RN s s

SATFILETNATICE ol SE T drhel T e e T bttt % G S SR S e e et

37. Shipped from cemetery...__________________: Cren e LS T S - M L o PRSI CRi | TS sl IS |
(Date.) (Poiut of concentration.)

CONTOYOT Jocac LT o TIMORE ssignature Shipping Officer .. . ¥

38. Received at point of concentration _

(Date.)
SignatureRecervangCificer a0 5. CTHETEE P e e A
89, Shipped frompoint-of concentration.._.. = .~ & T EF PEEE’ T o =
(Date.)
v
oy RS, LoD S MR o R S oLV yOToL e o e = W e b i e SR
(Port.)
BipnaburersppingfOficer. ow o Soat L Aia 5 TN VI o F o SOLNE TR T o tew
40. Received European port Soes il RSV FE NSRS ST . Raee S
(Date.)
Signaturetol/@f RIS, Reprosentafiver MUt esagw ™} . o o
41. Shipped to-.._ Eitey % AL FETHRSRESEY - On e o e
(U. 8. port.) . (Boat.)
Pagetse s o0 o EONVOEIIIETT " LI S SN o e LT e R S T AR
(Signature of Shipping Oflicer.)
42 Tvecaivedicel o e ni 0 By G, RSt Representatiyes £70 - - 28 S S
(Date.) (Signature.)
43. Shipped to.destination....___________________ Biljorxpressi@rderNoi e o= % o
(Date.)
C()nvoye]_' _:______:_ _________________________________ Ship])illg (OfieerEesr & —ape=—sas e 2 p 0

.



0SP-SS
Form No. 1009
OWFICE OF WFE QUARTERIASTER GENZRAL
CENMETERIAL DIVISION
OVERSEAS PRCJECT SUL-SECTION

Harlow C.V,

NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETEKY HO. DATE
Buchalski, Starley, Pvte 1/ce 123 2=56C+23 = 27 a/af21e
SERIAL NUNGER ORCANIZATION DATE OF DEATH
52474 Cos A, 28th Inf, 10/5/18.

WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION

DATE

PERSON NAMED 2Y SOLDIER TO EE DENEFICTARY OF INSURANCE RELATIONSHIP

ADDRESS

PERSON RECEIVING DEATH COMPENSATION RELATIONSHIP

s/1868/LML



G. R. 8. Form No. 120 52=5 5 ;
SHIPPING INQUIRY 1252-5ec.25-27 JI L5

(Ed. of Jan, 1, 1921)

, WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
CEMETERIAL DIVISION o
WASHINGTON 5 10 21

BFH

st
,-\'-

FROM:  Chief, Cemeterial Division, O. Q. M. G.
To: Mr. Xostanty Buchalski, 2201 Vsshington St.,Michigen City,Ind.

SussecT: Remains of . Pvi.l/c Stanley Buchalski Ser.li0. 52474 (Co.A, 28th Inf.

The records of this office show that you have requested that the body of the above-named

sold.ler be returna to the Un:e.ted States and:shippei to you at 2201 wash:.ngton

______ St.,lichigan City,Hnd. : i ppt Tﬂ

If these are not the correct instructions, please corlect them. * Make corrections on reverse sids of th
sheet.

The nearest next of kin may choose between; (1) return of the body to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in the National Cemetery, Arlington, Va., or any other National Cemetery; or (3) body to
remain in Europe. OEM r TERIAL Dlwsi%

By authority of the Quartermaster General. i ] D
Groree H. PeNrosE,
" Colonel, Q. i o

Pty &Zﬂ'/ff/f'/é /

.5%/&/;/ W adviasd ﬂ; /cw_ 1o ol O

If all Blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necess?ﬁt oturn of this pa.per/ a SERIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each G@se HE "7_‘,’5 or not these relatives are STILL
LIVING. B | - e

Was soldier married ? £ &2y corvnnin Ard 281921 . ;

/
NAME OF— NO. AND STREET. \\"J i TOWN. STATE.
Soldier’s widow il
i L R LSS

Soldier’s children. { 2 -_-.'_(.__
(Name oldest first.)

Father. M A P 1) 2.2

Mother,.sz.,\_ ___________ ﬁm

1 W ______ T T b e el | e S

Brothers. ¢ 2 Lol ol B L B 1 0 nle s _ S o e
(Name old- ! L . . R
est first.) 3 - f

SataraNRUioTIE. TN NI W ST T Rl R e NI R A et i esneasiss
(Name old-
est first.) 3

Signature/&e?2%/

Relationship. fe .

InporTANT.—CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. 37860 (OVER.)



(Relationship.)

soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz:
(Stnke out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)

1. As stated on first page of this sheet.

2 To be returned to the U. S. and shipped to W 6

. ¥ (Name.)
/ b

(R. R. station.) . (State.)

3. To be returned to the U. S. and buried in 2 - T S — T National Cemetery.

4, To remain in Furope, for burial in a permanent American Cemetery.

BIoRRIUTE.. oo o B o n W

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

- 1. If definite instructions for the-disposition of a body are not received from the next of kin within two
weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made without further notice in the World War Section of
Arlington National Cemetery.

2. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense.

3. This paper MUST BE 'SIGNED BY THE PERSON WHO'IS THE NEXT of kin IN THE ORDER
shown in the square on the other side of this sheet.

4. This paper must be returned showing the name and a.ddress of each of the nearest next of kin in the
spaces provuled therefor on the other side of this sheet.

. If there are.minor children of, the deceased soldier and no widow, the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in this matter.

6. If YOU are not the nearest next of kin, please ask the nearest next of kin, if living near you, to fill
out this paper.

7. If YOU are not the nearest living next of kin and do not know who or where the nearest relatives
are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office. -

8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the case of this body.
9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage.

Nore.—INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PISPOSITION OF REMAINS will be issued by this office upon the properly executed
authority of the legal next of kin in each case. The widow is the first person having disposition of the remains of her husband.
Should there be no widow or children, the father and, in turn (upon his decease), the mother, is the proper authorityn The
brothers, in order of seniority, and then the sistersin order of seniority, if there are no brothers, rank next in authority to
decide. Under an opinion rendered by the Judge Advocate General of the Army, if a widow has remarried she forfeits her right,
and the next of kin as given above will make decision. 3—7800



1282 boc. 23 -- 27

File Fo. 293.8 Cem.Div.,CoriBr.  May 6th, 1921,
(BUCHALSKI, Stanley)

Mr. Eonstanty Buchalski,
2201 Washington Street,
Michigan City, Indiana.

Dear Sir:

Receipt of Shipping Inquiry Form dated
April 26th, 1921, relative to the remains of your
brother, the late Private lst Class Stanley Buchalski,

Serial Fumber 52474, Gompany 4, 28th Infantry, is ac-
knowlcdged.

This case has been referred to the Chief,
Admerican Graves Registration Service in Burope request-
ing that shipment be suspended until the wishes of the
mother, who resides im Poland, can be ascertained and
complied with if practicable.

By authority of the ‘umartermaster Ceneral:

R. B SHANNOR,
- Captain, Cuartermaster Corps,
0fficer in Charge.

BY:

e~ Fo Co PALLAS,
n/th « . ). BExecutive Assistant.
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File Fo. 293.8 cq.nxv..coranp May Gth, 1921,
(BUCEALSKI, Stawley) 3

Mr, Eonstanty Buchalski, m
2201 Washington Street, ;

 Michigsm City, Imdiana,

Dear 3ir: ‘ |
{ e
Receipt of Shipping Imguiry Form dated |
April 26&. 1921, relative to the remains of your
brother, the late Private lst Class Stanley Buchalski,
Serial Number 53&?&, Company A, 28th Infantry, is ac- y
knowlcdged. | E

This case has been roferred to the Chief,
American Graves Tegistration Service In Burope request-
ing that shipment be suspemded until the wishes of the'
mother, who resides in Poland, can be dscertainod and
complied with if practicable.

By authority of the ‘martermaster General:
. He H BHANNON, .

Captaln, martermaster (‘orpq.
Officer in Charge.

Cm A
i i : Yy,

- FR/tlm gt utive Assistant. O 4’4}*
(s e Ay SR
-~ vl -:S: ¥ R i G
A WA 5 et T
i} :r -
i
.'."N}..‘_f

e N §
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. LocaTion InpEx CARD:

() Name _BUCHALSKY, Stanley ... . ... Ser. NoB2&Y4 ...
(b) Rank ,m,-.z.,ta ........... Organization ... Qe A, B8th Infy ...
(¢) Date of death 10«B=18 (@) Cause of death B/A . ...

II. RecisTraTiON CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. agains£ Loe., Ind., Inf.):

(a) Grave Nol86--------- Row e .. Plot - 2.t 1. Sec. 8% .. TYP.gdw- ..

Cit T M’.ehn
(b) Emerg. Addreggy, Kostante Bushalski,- brother, 220-Bakes- -A¥eyy-Miehigean

I11. Files ,df goldierd dyfing fpbnycoﬁt%u}ﬁs flls;!&ses _____ B i L i (‘KRLC/;//

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

cablolonyeTeme L s ila 50 = .3 —_— S ey , 192
V. Fo ?WI > advice forwnrded to Furope by / i o _
f : letter of transmlttal ONjr e 3/ P Bt e S , 192
\//// ’7/’ 77 o< ",__—,—-—- ‘/;t,z_ —
) ;
___________ o v AR /w / =i
VL Form 115 forwarded to G. R. ., Hoboken, N. J., - crpy 0 49— T

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

ate of and source. Relationship and name.

 VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. .5,_ ~ fler 2 f , 192

COUNTRY CemETERY NoO. S HE RN () SIS S A
G.R.S.Form 115-A \ s 8=8020
August, 1920 et

PR S Mo f g
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; HEADQUARTERS w S, \
AME. ICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE. QM.C., IN EUROPE ( M
8, AVENUE D'IENA B s

OFFICE OF THE CHIZF OF THE SERVICE Jl{zyhb
/ PARIS, 6 ff it "3 ‘ff |
File # 293.9 Disp. Com.1232-23, July 13, 1922. |
SUBJECT Disposition of the remains of Pvt. 1/cl. Stanley BUCHALSKI,

#02474, Co.As 26th Inf., Cemetery #1232, Section #23,
Romagne~-sous-liontfancon, Meuse, France.

T0: The Quartermaster Gemeral, Munitions Building, Washimzton, D.C.

l, In further reference to our letter of Jume 16, 1922, you are
advised that this Service is in receipt of a request from Mrs, Franceszka
Bugowska, of Chamsk, Ziemia Plocks, pows. Sierpski, gmina i pow., Zuromien,
Poland, stating that it is now her desire that the body of her son, the
above mentioned deceased, remain buried in a Permanent American Cemetery
in Frances.

2+ There is inclosed harewith for your records, copy of letter to
Mrs. Bugowske, advising her that her wishes will be complied with.

For the Chief of the Service:
Noied by Statistical Clerk.

Dateiad rovv (K R. P. HARBOID,
LT, T s Assistant,
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OPFIOE OF THE CHINP OF TN SERVICE Jé}u

Pile # 295,9 Disp, Com,1332-03, July 13, 1928,

SUBJ2C?:  Dieposition of the vemains of Pvt. 1/0l. Stanley BUC
§5247¢, Coeie 26tk Inf,, Cemetory $1232, Seotion #23,
Romagna-sons~iien ifanson, Meuse, France,

203 The Cuartermaster Gemoral, Munitions Puilding, Washington, D.C,
1s In further referenmce to omr letter of jume 18, 1922, you are
aldvised that this Service iz in receipt of & request fyom krs, frencessin

2¢ There is inclosed erewith for your records, copy of letter %o
¥rs, Bugowsks, sdvising her that her wishes will be complied with,

nq P‘ mm&
1 fmel, Ansd stant,
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OPFICE OF UHE OEIRP OF TAR SERVICE néfu

File Mo, 203:9 riope Com, 12852~23 July 18,1922,

¥rs, Fromslosia Dugowska,
e : ST

Poland,
Dear Madam,

the U.S. Mlitary stteche, Versaw, Polaxd in a letter dated
June ﬂ,l}m, instrocts this Sorvice that you desire thet the remeins
of Pvi, 1/0ls Stenley DUCHALSEI, 452474, Oos Ae 20%h Inf,, Do buried in
& Permanent /merican Cewctory in Frances

We are pleased to infowm you that your wishes hoewe bdeon maie
of recoxd ami will de complied with,

Vary trdy,

Noted by Statistical Clerk.

R« Py BARBOIDs
Apsigtant,

(]
>

o"‘
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z HEADQUARTERS
. AMbRICAa G ’éﬁ REGISTRATION SERVICL., QM.C., IN EUROPE

. / 8. AVENUE D'IENA, PARIS
! N B S //
(748 | — <7
kL / 3
i

3 / July 26th, 1922

File s W
S Ly

From; Chief,
To: Quartermaster General, U.S. Army (Cemeterial Division).
Subject: Acknowledgment of Correspondence.

Receipt this date is acknowledged of the following
correspondence from your office:

)
(‘a,'b'l G ?": 1575 dated: Ju]_y 25, 1922
~.-lndorsement )
File No.

Subject: Disposition of Xemains

Name : BUCHAISKY
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G Re S. Form ;16, -iace_,_,Ng_u_i’;ohatem, Yosgec.

Data 18th Jone 1919 e

Hemains of : f

NAME:  BUCHALSKI Stenley NUMBER s E2a

RANKs PV ORGANIZATION: o 4 26th Inf.
DISLIAERIE AWD REBURIAL MADE BY GROUB: UNI%:
DISINTERIED: iTJéte] FROM: (E}ive complete location}

5th “une 1919 Grave j 17 B:A:CTY:

! DULRMONT 4

» o SR - — —— LT S 4 ——

L D T A e € 13T Ll T TIGANL BN ? B T 200 MOETH e ) T e £ UV L R (e 3 o - -

REBURLED (Dobyl N (Giwe eopebo location) 7 ““\3

” 5th ;Tune 1919 Grave i 196 Sec 23 Plot 4

ARGONNE AMER.CTY¥:# 1232 """
e e et e R S i i e S R
ROMAGHE MEUSE
s e @ nl..'\-v.ns-..a_-nvan;. ..- Ty ;u-r.n._-.‘-....- e i Ea AT P i s B e 2 R e T e oS e U R —————————u-—-——-——u———---—-——-
Renort 2z to mavare of orIfiLd. osurtdl and pendision 02 body fpon disinterment:
____Bupial epod, buried in Uniform,body badly decoiposed. .
Was nre Loentdricabion tag foumd mpon the hedsn "
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WAR DEPARTMENT
QFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENLRAL
Washington, Ds Ce

e = Hs Le Rogors, /
éﬁ,&{_‘ / 2 7~5— U{-:’«u. 3, uavtermaster Genergl. /
July 25, 1928 /
103
Military Attache, R ¥ \X
i‘\ £ a ’U. i {)0 1 i
imembassy, Pariss e \JC\
For Rethers: Your 897 paragraph 1 Buchalsii
# L
mothers regquest approveds
carieal Clerk:
Noted ?,Sm;st“;- ¢ Pl o
Pate .oo-m T

He Jo Commerg
Captain, Qeliels,
in gharge Administrative DivsGeReSe

HBC



HEADQUARTERS
AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE. Q.M.C.. IN EUROPE
8. AVENUE D'IENA, PARIS

ile Hop July 15, 1922
From: Chief,

Toi: Quartermaster General, U.S. Army (Cemeterial Division).
Subject: Acknowledgment of Correspondence,

Receipt this date is acknowledged of the following
correspondence from your office:

Letter )
dated: June 30, 1922
_ Indorsement )
File No. 293.8 C.R.#69324 (Buchalski, Stanley,Pvt 1/c)Cty.1232, 5ec.23 Sht.S27

Subject: Return of body.

Name: Buchalski, Stanley Pvt 1/c.
5L/
. } "} \F r ": \i\'\l ‘:}1‘3
‘f \ \“__ WA ‘,‘ N :!‘;‘v"
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July 26, 18922,

283.8 C-R #69324 (Bulchalski, Stanley, Pv3.l/ec.) Cty. 1232-8ec.23-8ht.27. A

Mr. Xonstanty Bulchalski, 2201 Weshington St., Michigan City, Ind.

Case of Private First-class Stanley Bulchalski.

1. Pursuant to letter from this office dated June
30, 1922, you are advised that information has been ras=-
ceived from the Chief, American Graves Regisiration Ser-
vice, Q.M.C. in Eurcpa, to the effect that the mother
of the late Private First-class Stanley Bulchalski, Com=
- pany A, 28th Infantry, vho resides in Poland, has requested
that the ramins of her son remain permanently interred in
France. Inazmach as she is the legal next of kin of the
deceased, 1t now becomes necessary togoouply with her
request.

2. The Department regrets any disappoiniment caused
you in this connection and wishes to assure you that the
grave of your brother will always be fittingly cared for
by a grateful Government.

For the Quartermmster Genmeral:

E. B. DAVIS,
Executive Assistant, G.R.S.

JUL 2 ¢ 1922
GCROS.
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Adj. Br.

WAR DEPARTMENT
Office of the Quartermaster General of the Army

Washington
G.R.S.Form 8-W-A
Information requested of A.G.0O, Date
File No, 69324 Registration,
From: The Quartermaster General, U, S, Army, (Cemeterial Division).
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B sts,, N,W,,Washington, D.C,
Subject; Information required for GeRYG S | |

‘ 1. It is requested that the items checked belaw be completed, Request
confirmetion of all information shown, Vi 4

# &, Surneme Buchalski ¥ ¢ pate of death 10/5/18 0 /X
EN —iE

bi Chrlstiaﬂ name stﬂnley & B+ Cause of death K/A (& /\.
Authority (C.0.4) %78 @A

/"
7
/
v ¢, Serial Number 62474 .
;ﬂ¢y' ; 26 : ) R
A{—d' Organization Co. A, 28th Inf? - Emergency a(%dress /YM'»:;;?_ WAy [RaLtnake

’ 20 \ﬁﬁfpvﬁ*m.aiiﬁ.l\ﬁﬁx;ﬁ$-,détl..
= Ra-nk PVt' 2 1/0 0 K/j' Relationship \.-‘l O, ;
BODY DESCR%PTION . DENTAL CHARTS
(See page 772 of the Service Record) (See Physical report of

exemination prior to enlistment)
8. Age of enlistment :
' a, Strike out teeth missing
b, Color of eyes : ,
SRTRONEEART 2 ] NS 2 3 AR a7 8

c, Color of hair upper right upper left
d. Height _ 87865843 o1 2 e a5 N6 7 8
lower right lower left
e, Weight
f, Permenent marks and 5
physicel defects at ay ARCHIVES Bh
enlistment (0ld fractures or breaks) 18 A
Miss I{I)i'sht : | 'I‘J %)‘ 2 l}: 19!}4
DS attached to F.P. Qugrtférmaster General, U,S,A,
CEMETERY NO; ; i :
: : (bl AL
: inn G i, Gharles J, Wynne
SHEET NO; Booa, H;J,.:_ S{“, APF 20, ] 4
TYPED BY: Captain, .M. C., A,
§/3310/LML |

ﬁ-\)"t""\ ewndd “\_":L'(\‘ oY uu‘ W
P R See 07|

4-vi- 1L



Addrass reply to WAR DEPARTMENT
PURCHASE, STORAGE, AND TRAFFIC DIVISION

Dlivlllu OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AND STORAGE

WASHINGTON
DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE
Munltlons Bullding ” “ gy g ;
};‘. £ .
No:
From: :
/
To : s . .
) . . - EA « 3G i} ~ )
Subject: Lrgusind veiks o
L & %
L1 o
;.
A,
& S R
.\f !"C‘);“ %‘f‘\‘:’u ‘:"“ Y, ‘-
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Buchalski Stankey 52,474

(Surname.) (Christian name in fjll.) (Army serial n-\l—[.unur.)
A»
Pyt lcl Co 4 2Bth Inf

(Rank and orgarfizphion. )

State your relationship to the deceased....____
Do you desire the remains brought to the Un'

Led States? -

If remains are brought to the United States,/do you \.cceoeeeo_____~A7
wisk 2m interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)
If you desire the remains interred at the fhome of the deceased, glve full informa-

)mn below as to /\\&re they should be sent:
(Name of person 91)1] om(e )
(Nu-mber and street.) b 3 (State.)
(Sign here) 4} 4 AL A

receive rema‘ns.)

(Number and street or Turafroute. ) -(-C}ty, lO-W;l-,- i7 _post ollic-c.x "(SmLe.
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713
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June 30, 1822.
293.8 C-R $53824 (Buchaliki, Stanley, Pvs.l/e.) th.lm:fog_.?l’-&t.ﬂ.
..A_.‘--‘i i

By L

Mr. Fonstanty Buchadeki, 3201 Washington 8t., Michigan Cisp,:Ind, -

¢

Return of body.

1. Receipt is acknowledged of your letter of June
26, 1922, in which you state that youw still desire the
remaing of your brother, the late Private First-class
8tanley Buchalski, Company A, 28tk Infantry, returned
to the United States.

2, In accordance with your wishes, instructions will
be issued for the return of the body to the United States .
for delivery to you. Sufficient telegraphic notice will
be given you in advance of the shipment of the body %o
final destination to permit of making such arrangemsnts
for the reception of the body and the funeral ceremonies
a8 you may desire.

For the Quartermaster General:

”w
CHARLES J. WYNNE, rop
Assistant.

MAILED
JUL . 1927

G.R.s.

N R N R T e T S TS S e
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June 30, 1922,

29,8 C-R 69324 (Buchalski, Stenley, Pvt. 1/o.) Oty . 1E33-Rec.38-8h¢.27

Chiel, Amsrican QGraves w-tmm Service, q.u.a. in Burope,
8 Avenus d'lens, Paris, France.

Return of bedy.

1. It 1s requested thnt the romndns of the seldier
naged hereint below be returned to the United States cone
signad to the addrees s indicnted opposite his neme:
Bughnlski, Stnaley, Pvt. 1l/c., - Mr. Konstanty Buchalski,
52474, Compeny A, 288k Infentry. - 2801 Washington 8%.,
Michigen City, Ind.
2. Porms 114 covering this case are anclosed herswith.

By order of the Quartermater Gonorals

Note Statistical Im R
. ﬂ | GHARLES J, WINNE,
2 % i Awsistant,

3 snels,

T T

DS
FC

S
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June 30, 1822,
293.8 C-R #8924 (Buchaldki, Stanley, Pvt.l/ec.) Cty.l233-Sec.28-8ht.27.

Mr. Eonstanty Buchadeki, 3201 Washington 8t., Michigan City, Ind.

Return of body.

1. Receipt is acknowledged of your letter of June
26, 1323, in which you state that you still desire the
remains of your brothar, the late Private First-class
Stanley Buchalski, Company A, 26th Infantry, returned
toc the United States.

2. In accordance with your wishes, instruetions will
be issued for the return of the body to the United States
for delivery to you. Sufficient telegraphic notice will
be given you in advance of the shipment of the bedy so
final destination to permit of making euch arrangensnts
for the reception of the body end the funeral cersmnies
88 you may desire.

For the Quartermaster General:

D8
CHARLES J. WYNNE, ¥ep
Assistans,
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June 30, 1923,
293.8 C-R #69324 (Buchalski, Stanley, Pvt. 1/c.) Cty. 1333-8Sec.38-8ht.27

Chiaf, Amorican Graves Registration Service, Q.N.C. in Europe,
8 Avenus d'Iens, Paris, Fraance.

Return of body,

1, I% is ragusgted that the remnins of the soldier
namsd berein bdelow be returnmad to the United States cone
signad %o the address as indicated opposite his neme:

Buchaleki, Stanley, Pvi. 1/e., - Mr. Konstanty Buchaleki,
52474, Company A, 38%h Infantry., - 2201 Washiagton S%.,
: Michigan City, Imd.
2. Forms 114 covering this case are snclosed hesrswith,

By erder of s Quartermaster Genural:

.
'

(HARLES J, WINNE,
Assiatant,

3 sncls.,



G.R. 8. Form No. 114 Station

= jte

, 192

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, AND SHIPMENT OF BODY

DISINTERMENT

COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records Office Chief G. R. S. Discrepancy found upon examination of body.

1. Name....... BUCHALSKX, Staoley 0 Namer e B bap e £ ce T S S IS
25 NGs " - FCRNNT ot 1S R s Bl NONES e e S
3. Rank _____ "Nl 12 8Renle L cn. op e =0 L F e T e
4 O Qompany A, 38%h Infantey, 5O S L Pl SR e 4T s
S D D e PRI ok S 2l P ISR IDSIDE = SO N R = Ll e
(738, O ) e et ot R P R JGAGIEDABSEIS e S oar - R
Discrepancy found upon disinterment. e -

TeCrave Noso o - " =" = et g TR T 5T GravoNOETE o S8 F . Loty + Seci =% R
e F T e el il E RS Rowe oo 1SS (0] Ml i, 7% I e il W % Row.oooo e o
D et N e T ¥ SN T o RE S K S ket S i s e T S e R e ol N
WO e B B TN ik L JIRTc 108 oW o, RO SRR ) WSl e O | (P (o
19 CenBune Gi v . e O e e L EE L oomae e e
20. Departmentuoncounte . o cox oo e
21. Country - S 22. G. R. S. Headquarters Code No. __...._.___________
23. Disinterred o ol ..l e e Byt oot 0 s o AT
24. Tnscription INRITEIES . s et Sy T8, Ol e = Serial No,. neon ol
graveol?mrker 2011 - Orgimzation! . Bt . b = . 5 BTN St
25. Was identification disk found on grave marker? LR T i AR Oncbodptic .t T SR
i e vy Signature of Junior Technical Assistant.

(The following space is reserved for notations to be made by o;ﬁce Chief Graves Registration Service.)

=7z

“’o 1232 .“‘o 23 « Cable ht“m“ 37.

(oVER)



PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disk or other means of identification on body,

Siveidescriphiontoribody inydetail)s-E S E ST BRRSS F e L S B T T
27. Condition of body_.. 4 Sl W T T S Toehs TEU WL St B T T
O NRtre oMUyl e s B R B E e T s s T WSS

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G. R. S. records quoted above?

30. Body prepared and placed in casket_____________________________________________. 157 R S P T - T

SlRGasketisealed by o r R sl S e R

Signature of Embalmer (Supervisor)........_..__________. D0 O WUty T D NI WL o

SHIPMENT (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. ... .

INaFGe, B A o e e e SarialENog “or o S
32. Designation of body .
R e e e N Oreanizaflon oo T TR Ll L
A3 O ONR LGN BRI INBII0 2. e oot b ks o i S i S oo i b s o e s o o s T
Addres, L e L e A R . S R e LR
34. Casket boxed and marked.._________ . S, o N L2 S el SORTINICS. SO 1 1 8|
(Date.)

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate
supervision and that the report above is correct.

Signature of G. R. S. Inspector___________________ s
11y e e ey, e DT, o e
8o shippedifromicematiary - LW EREEE L 8 L F ) e DG teciastile P 8 W
(Date.) (Point of concentration.)
Convoyerit. st vy .. Lot sBe e Signature Shippmg Ofheer e ... —c =~ =
38. Received at point of concentration __________________________________________ i 9 TVUREE TR SRR, W IS T
(Date.)
Signature ReceivingiOfficares.—E L . e e s AL s o
39 Shippedifrom peintroficoncantration --Ri 2 i = o SR N e
(Date.)
POLeici oo, WEREEIS N SIS P SEE ) ) 0 SR N S min o Al T Aorr, e Ly
(Port.)
SignatureShipping:@ficerssu i e S ome . . R SR L e .
40 R ecoived Buropean port =8t Sfd o S s snchbmalioan SR SRR e F DT T T Sl
(Date.)
Signaturefor Gk, S, Representative "1 o . ot o
41. Shipped to a (8]0 (00 L M T, s W . 2l s e T ) e SRR
(U. 8. port.) (Boat.)
D 7 B CORYOyEraE - SRt Sl W S o g Rk A S R i Lonn O e
(Signature of Shipping Officer.)
42 Received o cee o 2 o0 By G. R. 8. Representative..____________________________ > -
(Date.) (Siguature.)
43. Shipped to ‘tin&tio.n____--__-,__(b____5 ____________ B/L or Express Order No. _ = o e
ate
Gonvoyerm s .. . . N8NS08M " Shipping Officer: e === " >
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HEADQUARTERS
‘RICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE, Q.M.C,, IN EUROPE

8, AVENUE D'IENA

PARIS, June 16, 1922,
293.9 Disp. Cems 1232-23

Chief

The Guartermaster Gﬁ:,;al Imitions Building, Washington, D.C.
Disposition of the remains of Pvts1l/c. Stemley BUCHALSKI,
WoRAT4, Coske 26th Infantry, Cemetery #1282, Section #23,
lleuse-Argonne, lomagne=-sous-Liontfaucon ﬂgu €, -France.

2r

Reference Cable #7171, dated Iy 14, 1921, letter advice, dated
8, 1921, and supplementary letter advice, dated Jemuary 7, 1922,
0ffice of the Quartermmster General, Washington, whkerein it was
that we commnicate with the next of kin of above deceased

soldier, you are advised that a letter was written, per instructions, to
lirs. FPrances Bugowska, iehlw Plocka, Powiat Siernc, Gmina Zarumien,
Wies Hamegk, Poland, on January 30, 1922 in which our official form
certificate was inclosed for ex eCution. The first followup letter was
gsent March 20, 1922, and the second follow-up letter April 27, 1922.

Zs Ko reply having been received from the next of ! tin, the remains
of the above deceased soldier will be buried in a Permenent American
Cemetery in France. TR
i
ol ,--;;N\,\.@LL“G// 5
& B ¢
Noted by Statjstigh e Ay . €7
i * 2 € A A
7 - & o€ -
ale ;%6:§?£:w L{{ \;?,fok‘n
3

7 e H. F. RETHIRS,
' Colonel, GellsCae

JLK/mr. ® X :
= i Bt

AN
|43jalwag ‘paploday

AR

;?
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June 16, 1922
File Nos 295.9 Dispe Coms 1252-28

FROM 3 Chief

70 3 The Quartermaster Qemeral, Munitions Building, Washington, DeCe

SUBJEC?: Disposition of the remains of Pviel/ce Stamley BUCHALSKI,
liense-Argonne, Romagne-sous-iontfaucon, Meuse, Frances

de feference Cable 771, dated May 14, 1921, letter advice, dated
December 8, 1921, and supplementary letter advice, dated Jamuary 7, 1922,
from the 0Office of the Quartermster General, Washington, wherein it was
directed that we commmiocate with the mext of kin of above deceased
sodldier, you are advised that a letter was written, per instructions, to
lre. Prances Bugowsks, Ziemia Plocka, Powiat dierpe, Gmina Zarumien,
Wies Hamesk, Poland, on Jammary 30, 1922, in which our official form
certificate was inclesed for execution.. The first followup letter was
sent March 20, 1922, and the second follow-up letver April 27, 1922,

20 ¥o reply baving been received from the next of kin, the remains
of the above deceased soldier will be buried in a Permanent Ameyican
Cemetery in France.

2

Sesse e B P Kinon

A ISETEE ]
LR =W

A _ He Fso RENHERS,
JIE/mr. Colonel, GelleCe

.=
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Form No. 1009 o
O®FICE OF THFE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL y ol \g
CEMETERIAL DIVISION -\ ¢ P
OVERSEAS PRCJECT SUL-SECTION N\ g ¥
[~ __Harlow _GCu¥. £ W A )
| VAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETEKY NO. © DATE /
: Buchalski, Stanley, vte 1/0- 123 2=-5aceed = 27 ala /21,
SERIAL NUMEER ORCANTZATION DATE OF DEATH
\ 52474 (0, Ay 28th inf, - a0/5/2g .
R % s WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION
Copy forwarded TO
\ ~ Adjustment Department DATE
Datc_\i_-_j‘;’)_:ﬁl—i&&ﬁ
PERSON NAMED BY SOLDIER TC EE I E”EFICIAHV OF INSURANCE RELATIONSHIP
. y ,". 4 l-/.. f
\("L‘} 12~ Z’G—H/u«r, } QL Li/I? )/l)/ffr /rf 27 V5. 4
ADDRESS ' 3 I
- ; O, an P Cr v L ] '
oot , — /) .
j <28 o Lo .—" "§ ‘/ v" / / }/Zf—ﬁz;[, _’»/ﬂ:,(/'/ z LLM / ;! p o4 ;i_..;)f“n... ,'

<}

PERSON RECEIVING DEATH/ COJ.J;FEIISATIOIJ -/ RELATIONSHIFP

5/1868/ LML



RECEIVED

JUL 12 1921

CAME‘LiAL DWVISION
OVELSEAL PROJECT SUB-LEC




|
293.8 C-R #593#4 (Buchalski, Stanley, Pvt.l/c.) Cty.l232-Sec.33 -Sht.27

Chief, Sraves Registration Service, 0.Q.M.G.,

s H. J. CONNER, Capt., Q.M.C.
Washingten, D.C. Fine Db a2,
¥r, Konstanty Buchalski, '
2201 Washington, St., Michigan Oity, Tud.. 31

PLEASE WIRE IMMEDIATELY GOVERNMENT EXPENSE IF
YOU STILL DESIRE BODY PRIVATE STANLEY BUCHALSKI
RETURNED TO UNITED STATES.

Qnartirmur Ganeral, K(’ ,i

Charge to: Chief, Graves Registration Service,
Office of the Quartermmster Gensral.




CABLEGRAM,

Received at the War Department a p
RADIO i Nl
Waghington, June 21, 1922,

SND

it
32y
91215 A.M,

From Mott, Paris.
115 0¢C To The Adjutant General,

Humber 873 June 20th
x x x
Paragraph 2. For Quartermaster General.
Your letter January 7th suspend for foreign advige

Section 23 Staflay Buchalski 27. ¥No rq:'ly

received from next of kim.  Advise disposition.

Mott.

Copies to: Graves Registration Servige, Action & Report
. to Qelegl‘aph & Cable Br.,

' Room 2222, within § days.

eopy
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WAR DEPARTMENT
PURCHASE, STORAGE, AND TRAFFIC DIVISION

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AND STORAGE
WASHINGTON
} 2z
2

/8 /- b
Memorandum for d il / 5 ; e o
VAN A 57216 —
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THE SECRETARY OF WAR 2
DIRECTS ANSWERS TO THIS CABLEG
CABLE AS FOLLOWS: hafl

| .
~ ADVISE WITHIN 12 HOURS Received at the War Department

if answer is unnecessary. RADIO
washington, June 21, 1922.

If answer is NOT SENT
WITHIN 7 DAYS, REASON

- MUST BE STATED. g
Robert C. Da.vis,’ From . spot4-—Pariss 9:15. Ao
Acting The Adjutant General. To
SR SN A s TheAdjutant-generat——

Copies furnished as noted:
Number 873 June 20thx =
xParagraph 2. For Quartermaster General.

your letter January 7th suspend for foreign advice
Section 23 Stanley Buchelski 27. No reply

received from next of kin, Advise disposition.

X X "
Mott.
¥ 1)
o
RPN, ¢ = _
O RS b ¥4
VT i '\\
tr L :'.’T - — e
W W/M e
fi 3 A f : ’EB
”) Goplies to: (raves Raﬂation @y AclLion & Report
¢ A to Telegraphf & Ouble Br.,
‘t MW : Room 2222, within § days.

X INDICATES CABLE ROUTED FOR ACTIONg y FOR INFORMATION.

Form No.635-3—A. G. O. 5
Mar. 14, 1021 4—5815 AeT ip ,
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6q 7 770 o

GRAVE g '\TlOl- SLANK

LOCATION GI THE GRAVE OI‘

4 )L ’ "/Z 7 /f v 2 ‘ /

DATE OF BURTAL.

\

(Give Cemetery .;Cj}ﬁ and Department) Map reference
nust specify cleza.rl?gl ap is used.

PLACE OF BURIAL . @)y/ LAALe ‘P [ ’/

Headb

IDENTIFICA&IONﬂﬂXG
Was one b&m body?

Was one fasteﬂed_(gg Lame peg or

If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks
should be given here: ;

L2 7 )

B s (e
‘va Qs Aol foee TUTEN 2T Y
&, (Signature and Rank of}Repoxtmg Oﬂu,e1 )

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.






0S P-88S
Form No. 1009
: OFFICE OF THE QUARTFRIASTER GENERAL
CEMETERIAL DIVISION
COPY OVERSEAS PROJECT SUL-SECTION

Harlow C.W.

VAUE OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETERY NO. DATE
Buchalski, Stanley, Pvt. 1/c 1232-3eQ, 23=27 a/a/21,
SERIAL NUMEER ORGANIZATION DATE OF DEATH =

: . ‘
Orieinal Forwarded WAR RISK ;&g@@ﬂ&g’c’a TNFORMAT ION
~ to Hoboken a\g@cﬁ\ “fL | DATE
Pate |o— 2.1 2 _Q.C b C;:jl \% A A lm{f
(X Lt I ) ::L""."...t”
s
PERSON NAMED ZY SOLDIER TO EE EE!EFOIQ‘IAR‘Y OF INSURANCE RELATIOVSHIP
4o’ . .
Konstanty Buchalski Brother

ADDRESS

2901 Washington S5t., Michigan City, Ind,
PERSON RECEIVING DFATH COMPENSATION RELATIOHSHIP

s/1868/1LML



AM™T

File No.

From:

To:

Subject:

HEADQUARTERS
{CAN « AVES REGISTRATION SERVICE, ¢ ...C.. IN EUROPE
8. AVENUE D'IENA, PARIS

JamaryZ 5,1922

Chief,

Quartermaster General, U.S. Army (Cemeterial Division).

Acknowledgment of Correspondence.

Receipt this date is acknowledged of the following

correspondence from your office:

Letter )

dated: Jamary 7, 1922.

xIndorsement )

File No. 293.8 C.R. # 69324 , Buchalski,'Stanley, Cty.1232-23-27

Subject: Supplementary advice on the American Cemetery of the Meuse-

Argonne # 1232, Section 23,

Name :

SLe

Buchalski, Stanley, Pvt 1/c.

;EY
RS
eq}déé
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! - 293.8 ¢-11 §69324, mg ﬂtﬂlﬂ. Gwﬁ 1238-23-27 .
>‘ The Quartermaster Gemeral, U. S. Army (Cemsterial Division).

Chief, imerican Graves Heglistration unhc} Qe M. C., in Barope.

Supplementary advice on The imerican Cemetery of the Ilun-armo,
#1232 Seation 23.

Raference paragraph 1 (d), office letter of December 8, 1921
(Pisposition of cases sugpended for foreign advice), name smd address of
the mother of the doceased soldier is indicated delow;

| Cable
if Ref.W0.
i 27 Buchalski, Stanley, Private 1/o, 52474, Co. 4, 20th Infantry.
: Frances Sugowska, Ziemis Plooka, Powiat Slierpe, OGnina Zarumien,
| Wies Hamesk, Poland.
E ' By authority of the icting Juartemaster Gemeral;
F
CHARLTS Jo WENEE, =
Captaln, 3. H. Corpa. e
J8PS
¥ | MARLED .
vay 111922
:
Prej, B
! WM“W

COPY FOR ACM. FILES




Jamsry 12, 1922,

 23.8 O-R $69324 (Buchalski, Stanley Pvt.1/0.)Cty.1282-5ec.25-5ht.27
The ‘uartermaster Gemeral, U.S. Army (Cemeterial Divisicm),

Disposition of Bemains,

1. In reply to your letter of Decamber 28, 1921, yo

sdvised that the Chief, American Grawves Negistration Service,
GeM.04e in Baropes has been directed to cormunicate with the
mother of the late Private lst Class Staniey Buchslsikil, Come
pany A, 268th Infomtry, in order to asgertain her wishes with
respect to the final disposition of the remains of the deceased,

2s This office sprreciates your cooperation im this matter,
By mathority of the Aot ing ‘uartermaster Gemerals

g
CHARLES J. WYNNE, @W‘/
Captaing Q. M. C. a3
HOR
MAILED
JAN 121922
¥ | 5 . ! ! ;LE.D /A
CEMETERIAL DIy, A 'S &
o0QMG i :
- Dateh Ao, N,
~£ﬂ"\\ ~ =¥ -
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WAR DEPARTMENT
Office of the Quartermaster General of the Army

Office of the Executive Assistant




293.8 C-R #89324 (Buchalski, Stanley, ®vt. 1/c.) Cty. 1232-Sec.23-Sht.27.

;}- - . | = ‘ . R . TSNS TR R R s 7}
o | - ; !
L |

Caief, Ceneterial Division, 0.Q.4.G.,
per: ‘
H. J. CONNER, Capt., Q.M.C,
Washington, D. C, , Dec. 28 21,
¥r. Kostanty Buchalsii, | - \

2201 Washington St., Michigan City, Ind.

PLEASE ¥WIRE IMMEDTATELY GOVERNMENT EXPENSE NAME AND
ADTRESS QF MOTHER OF PRIVATE STANLEY BUCEALSKI.

iy
) v
; CARSOR ng e
Acting Juartermastor Genaral, B
1
‘/

Charge to: Chiaf, Cematerial Division, Office Quartermastisr Genermal, 7 5

eianTnEa 10D o |
Juot LiLLU mﬁ/i?;? 2




TO:

CEMETERIAL DIVISION
REGISTRATION BRANCH
Inquiry & Correspondence Section
Registration Section
Overseas Project Section

CAPTAIN WYNNE

MR, HUGHITT

z//fiﬁﬁ BOLAND
MISS MINOGUE

MAIL & PREPARATION OF DATA
CONGRESSIONAL & SPECIAL REPLY
GENERAL REPLY

PHCTOGRAPH SECTION

INVESTIGATION & ADJUSTMENT
AUDIT
CARDS

COMPILATION OF DATA
STATISTICS

Return to

S /3040 /LML

27
[/ >3

Date -

7

m_zgﬂ _/CAzﬂ;LiL Zt
e
Action - o

Ad justment o e
APPI'OVB.]. 74‘ (B~ ZC‘L—C.-L{_//

Copies %/:114%37/; o
Correction

Draft of Ietter
Investigation & Report
Note (need not return)
Note and Return

Papers in Case
Personal Conference
Remark '

Reply

Returned

Signature

Preparation of Reply for Signature of
Secretary of War
Quartermaster General
Colonel Penrose
Lt. Col. Davis, 0.R.C,
Captain Wynne

(see other side)
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VISIT THE DUNES;
MICHIGAN-CITY: 3

’
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P, T L i v —_—

ceased, lrs. Freances Buchalski, who resides in Ppland. In event

Pls $66324
June 2, 192. () ? 3 Z L%
295.8 Regs Secs, Cems Div. '
(Buchalski, Stanley),
The Quay ;er Gemeral, U.Se Army, (Cemeterial Division).

lr. Konstanty Buchalski, 2201 Weshington Street, Michigen City, Indisua,

4ddress of mext of kin of Private lst Class Stanley Buchalski,
Serial §52474, Compsuy 4, 28th Infemtry, « ~ \

. 4 L

With further reforence to the cese of your brother, . * ..

A A B T TR e ST e a0

1. o

the late Private lst Class Stanley Buchalski, you are advised ~ |
' that 1t is obligatory upom this office to comply with the wishes - ... =
of the legal mext of kin of deceased spldiers as determined & ;
by Paragreph B of the emclosed Cemeterial Division Bulletin No. '

10-G-W, with reference to the disposition of the remains of

:
%
Pk

of this ruling, it is requested that you furnish i
this office with the complete address of the mother of the de-

soldier is swrvived by father, it is requested that you alse ]
furnish this office with his neme and sddress. Upon receipt of :
same, the Chief, Amerisan Greves Registration Service, in Europe,
will be requested to commmicate with your mother, with a view to _
seeuring and complying with her wishes in regard to the disposition
of the remains of the above mentioned soldier. :

e

L

km.-h

3. A penalty emvelops, requiring no postage, is enclosed :'
for your use and your immediate reply will be appresciated. ‘

By authority of the Quartermaster General;

AL

08P 88 THC(S. G+ HARSON, JRe,. \
Co& Co Depts Play Qeils Corpss o
2 encls.
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(Da‘te ) £ ;

FORM 115 has been compiled on the following case:-

CEVETERY NO. 1232 SECTION N 5

FORM 115 Sheet No, » 2
;"; o
X/ ﬁ"

(Tnitiais)

0SP.-55
Form llo. 1011.

5/2053/1LML



